KupKolo PodkrkonoSsky maraton 2019

10.08.2019 Lazné Bélohrad

déti 2 kola kluci

start ~ 11:41:29 | 2011 - 2012 | prihlaSeno: 20

kategorie
kluci 301
kluci 364
kluci 388
kluci 214
kluci 386
kluci 379
kluci 194
kluci 362
kluci 198
kluci 208
kluci 316
kluci 377
kluci 351
kluci 320
Kluci 347
kluci 348
Kluci 382
Kluci 354
kluci 357
kluci 211
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno

BAJAN VOJTECH
BAJER PAVEL
BERNARD LUKAS
BUDINA DANIEL
BURDA DANIEL
FEJFAR MATYAS
GRADOS JAKUB
HARCUBA MICHAL
HOLUBEC KRYSTOF
HORAK MIKULAS
KORDIK SIMON
KRAUS TOMAS
KUK MILAN
MADLIK ONDRE]J
MACHACEK JAKUB
PECA ADAM

PECH VOJTECH
PEKAR DAVID
SLAPAK STEPAN
VANICEK DOMINIK

2024-03-20 09:41:09 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

oo
LAZNE BELOHRAD
S-SPORT HRONOV
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
RAKOVNIK

ULIBICE

LAZNE BELOHRAD
LAZNE BELOHRAD
SPARTAK VRCHLABI
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
ULIBICE
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
HO STEZERY

LAZNE BELOHRAD
OSTRUZNO 18

JICIN

LYSA NAD LABEM
HORICE

startovni listina

rocnik
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
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